
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP B #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

COWBOYS STADIUM - DALLAS, TX

ROUND 13 OF 17 - APRIL 2, 2011

AMA Supercross

ARLINGTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

53 J. Browne  522.4311

526 B. Lamay  1022.6992

521 K. Gills  522.9793

47 J. Thomas  523.3484

501 S. Wennerstrom  723.3785

718 M. Schneider  523.7536

314 A. Ray  923.8337

722 A. Enticknap  723.9868

520 T. Gallo  724.0709

662 T. Bannister  324.08610

731 S. Roman  324.12211

620 B. Nauditt  525.33112

147 C. Miller  625.62213

643 J. Oswald  1126.10614

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

526 B. Lamay  612.6721

47 J. Thomas  412.7932

731 S. Roman  712.8883

521 K. Gills  712.9744

722 A. Enticknap  712.9785

314 A. Ray  413.0096

520 T. Gallo  713.0247

53 J. Browne  513.0658

620 B. Nauditt  513.1529

718 M. Schneider  513.17610

147 C. Miller  313.24711

662 T. Bannister  313.33812

501 S. Wennerstrom  713.41913

643 J. Oswald  613.54614

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

53 J. Browne  518.1391

526 B. Lamay  318.6672

662 T. Bannister  319.2833

314 A. Ray  919.3624

718 M. Schneider  519.5035

731 S. Roman  919.6306

520 T. Gallo  519.6947

501 S. Wennerstrom  519.7738

47 J. Thomas  420.0879

521 K. Gills  720.15710

722 A. Enticknap  420.82111

643 J. Oswald  320.89412

620 B. Nauditt  1021.00013

147 C. Miller  321.94814
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